
2021 ILAC Canadian Tourism College 
Full-time Program Fees

MAJOR CODE

FA12

HC26

TC24

HC13

TC12

HM94

TM98

HM47

TM47

FLIGHT ATTENDANT DIPLOMA

HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP

TOURISM CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP

HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE

TOURISM CERTIFICATE

HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 
WITH CO-OP

TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 
WITH CO-OP

HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA

TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 

YEAR-ROUND

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

3 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

3 MONTHS

3 MONTHS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

$6,405.00

$7,505.00

$6,970.00

$6,145.00

$5,610.00

$20,860.00

$20,085.00

$15,710.00

$16,110.00

$906.00

$885.00

$852.00

$726.00

$693.00

$1,685.00

$1,875.00

$1,627.00

$1,795.00

$7,311.00

$8,390.00

$7,822.00

$6,871.00

$6,303.00

$22,545.00

$21,960.00

$17,337.00

$17,905.00

TERM LENGTH

INTERNATIONAL 
TUITION
FEE

TOTAL 
INTERNATIONAL
ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
FEESMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit tourismcollege.com

Tourismcollege.com |   +1 604-736-8000   |   200-1111 Meville St. Vancouver, BC, Canada  |   V6E 3V6

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Effective after September 1, 2021. Updated June 9, 2021.


