

2021 ILAC Canadian Tourism College Full-time Program Fees

				INTERNATIONAL TUITION	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL
MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	TERM	LENGTH	FEE	ANCILLARY FEES	FEES
FA12	FLIGHT ATTENDANT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	3 MONTHS	\$6,405.00	\$906.00	\$7,311.00
HM94	HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA WITH CO-OP	YEAR-ROUND	2 YEARS	\$20,860.00	\$1,685.00	\$22,545.00
HM47	HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	1 YEAR	\$15,710.00	\$1,627.00	\$17,337.00
HC26	HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP	SPRING/FALL	6 MONTHS	\$7,505.00	\$885.00	\$8,390.00
HC13	HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE	SPRING/FALL	3 MONTHS	\$6,145.00	\$726.00	\$6,871.00
ТМ98	TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA WITH CO-OP	YEAR-ROUND	2 YEARS	\$20,085.00	\$1,875.00	\$21,960.00
TM47	TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	1 YEAR	\$16,110.00	\$1,795.00	\$17,905.00
TC24	TOURISM CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP	SPRING/FALL	6 MONTHS	\$6,970.00	\$852.00	\$7,822.00
TC12	TOURISM CERTIFICATE	SPRING/FALL	3 MONTHS	\$5,610.00	\$693.00	\$6,303.00

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Effective after September 1, 2021. Updated June 9, 2021.

Tourismcollege.com | +1604-736-8000 | 200-1111 Meville St. Vancouver, BC, Canada | V6E 3V6